PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ISIN: CA7170461064

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
14.83 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.54% (-0.08)

ISIN CA7170461064
Symbol PEY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,946 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

14.82 CAD (700)
14.92 CAD (300)
14.95 CAD
15.02 CAD

14.81 CAD

14.91 CAD
14.901563 CAD
800,146
11,923,425.93
3,729
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA7170461064&ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0122028f2b68d7696a282349a5be37b6f4235b005bc18330b505b42e7046bf82&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3bf6e030f669b7e9&time=1721046935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4e292d1e6d33a193ca05ec00ad0c8d79dcf4382531f146f901c1e2bb992860c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3462c4cc27c05b37f&time=1721046935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc15a2da94841f2cf61dc278cd96b0d05160ef879a642d26f712df164557d257&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81c1e2bb9351b8ba3&time=1721046935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ebe3fdd6fb7e7dc585e7054468dcfbaa95f92b7e5c53c083eb380e831afa0e4&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f9df753a956d55ca3&time=1721046935&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=572a6a58529f2c389b45b764c9824689587973c1c1f0f858c82a81be7b92a0b7&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=958d2d5a34c64ad31&time=1721046935&tool=RSC

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
14.83 CAD

Difference

o

-0.54% (-0.08)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA7170461064

PEY

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,946 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 14.82 CAD (700)
Ask (Ask size) 14.92 CAD (300)
Open 14.95 CAD
High 15.02 CAD
Low 14.81 CAD
Close (prev. day) 14.91 CAD
VWAP 14.901563 CAD
Volume (pcs) 800,146
Trading volume 11,923,425.93
Number of trades 3,729
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.69% +27.52% +95.65%
Perf (abs.) +1.31 +3.20 +7.25
Beta 0.78 0.77 1.56
Volatility = 23.56 25.40 41.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 9.974 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 14.83 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 9.988 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 9.908 EUR
12

London Stock 2024/05/ 15:32 16.00 CAD

14.70 CAD (614,097
14.80 CAD (797,491
14.94 CAD (860,084

15.99 CAD (2024/05/21

12.00 CAD (2024/01/02
15.99 CAD (2024/05/21
11.04 CAD (2023/07/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

11.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
13.69 CAD (877,058)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2

3,729
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=356539268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326670377
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76732292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373247420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

21:41 9.97 EUR 0.01

21:45 10.88 USD 1.60

19:32 9.946 EUR 0.00

20:22 10.04 EUR 0.00

72
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370423
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42099518
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7596898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327718514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=326889736

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

PEY T,

Forpdror ad somry By 1 brwe Lmgarsres)

Contact Details

PEYTO EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT
CORP.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Darren Gee

David Thomas

Derick
Czember

Jean-Paul
Lachance

Kathy Turgeon
Lee Curran
Scott Robinson
Stephen J.

Chetner
Todd Burdick

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donald Gray

Brian Davis

Darren Gee

Debbie
Gerlach

Jocelyn
Mcminn

John Rossall

Michael
MacBean

Nicki Stevens

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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